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COVID 19 COVID 19 
COVID‐19 Update!
As a supplier to essential industries across the country, PVS Sensors Inc. 
remains open to service our customers. The entire team is responding well to 
the challenges we’re facing with COVID‐19. We are committed to making sure 
we maintain our traditional high standards for serving customers We havewe maintain our traditional high standards for serving customers. We have 
taken numerous steps to keep our people safe and maintain effective 
operations.
Those include:  
• Following CDC recommendations for keeping the workplace safe.
• Providing the necessary tools and resources to allow many of our people to o d g e ecessa y oo s a d esou ces o a o a y o ou peop e o
work remotely.

• Restricting visitor access to our facility.
• Restricting unnecessary travel.
• Offering drop‐ship solutions for our distributors at no additional cost.

Our manufacturing team is here to fulfill our customer’s requirements  If we 
hear of anything that may impact our production, we will inform those 
affected immediately.

We sincerely hope you, and your families, stay healthy as we work through 
this crisisthis crisis.
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NEW

PPS/PPF & PPVA/PPVF Series
Low Pressure Switches – PPS/PPF
Low Vacuum Switches –PPVA/PPVF

E‐mail Contact Information:

 Pressure Range: 0.55 to 12 psi
 Vacuum Range: 0.75 to 15in Hg 

 Electrical: 10 Amp (with optional 16 amp)
 Various Ports, Electrical Terminations and Options

E mail Contact Information:
Sales:
sales@pvssensors.com
Mark Berger                    
markb@pvssensors.com
Lisa Burdette
lisab@pvssensors.com
William Fisher 
willf@pvssensors.com
Crystall Jones
crystallj@pvssensors.com
Jonathan Hunt
jonathanh@pvssensors.com

Engineering:

For more details 
Call Toll Free: 800-831-8217

PVS Sensors Inc
2816 Blue Ridge Blvd 
West Union, SC 29696

Alex Adams
alexa@pvssensors.com

Please Note:

Toll Free:  800‐831‐8217
Phone: 864‐777‐7517
Fax: 864‐653‐1047
Website:  www.pvssensors.com

Please Note:
Our complete catalog can 
be accessed at 
www.pvssensors.com


